
         
UCA in New Zealand: Business and Health Sciences 

May 10 - 29, 2026 
 

Itinerary below is a working document and subject to change. 

Date City Meal(s) Description 

Sunday, May 10 & 
Monday, May 11  

  Air Travel 

Tuesday, May 12 Christchurch Dinner Afternoon:Pick up from Christchurch 
International Airport, Check in to 
accommodations, AUIP Welcome and 
Safety Orientation 
Evening: Welcome Dinner 
 
Transportation: Private 

Wednesday, May 13 Christchurch Breakfast Morning: Group Breakfast, The Kind 
Foundation, Guest Lecture on Māori 
culture 
Afternoon: Watch This Space Street 
Art Tour (Guided) 
 
Transportation: Public 

Thursday, May 14 Christchurch N/A Morning: Guest Speaker 
Afternoon: Lyttelton Port Company 
Tour, Sumner Beach, Ko Tāne Waka 
on Avon 
 
Transportation: Public and Private 

Friday, May 15 Christchurch Lunch Morning/Afternoon: Adventure 
Specialties Trust Day Trip 
 
Transportation: Private 

Saturday, May 16 Christchurch N/A FREE DAY 

Sunday, May 17 Christchurch N/A FREE DAY 

Monday, May 18 Christchurch N/A FREE DAY 
 
 
 
 



         

 
 

Tuesday, May 19 
 

Christchurch N/A Morning: The Kind Foundation, Guest 
Lectures on public health initiatives in 
New Zealand and New Zealand’s 
healthcare system 
Transportation: Public 

Wednesday, May 20 Christchurch, 
Brighton 

N/A Morning: He Waka Tapu Visit and 
Workshop 
Afternoon: He Puna Taimoana Hot 
Salt Pools 
Evening: Christchurch Art Gallery 
 
Transportation: Public and Private  

Thursday, May 21 Christchurch, 
Kaikōura 

N/A Morning: Visit to Untouched World 
Sustainable Clothing 
Afternoon: Kaikōura Peninsula Seal 
Colony Walk 
 
Transportation: Private 

Friday, May 22 Kaikōura, 
Christchurch 

N/A Morning: Whale Watch Kaikōura 
Afternoon: Kaikōura Township 
 
Transportation: Private 

Saturday, May 23 Christchurch N/A FREE DAY 

Sunday, May 24 Christchurch N/A FREE DAY 

Monday, May 25 Christchurch N/A FREE DAY 

Tuesday, May 26 Christchurch N/A Morning: Visit of Mainfreight 
Christchurch Airport, Visit of 
Christchurch International Airport 
Afternoon: Spitfire Square, 
International Antarctic Centre 
 
Transportation: Private 
 
 
 



         

Wednesday, May 27 Christchurch Lunch Morning: Kura Tawhiti Conservation 
Area 
Afternoon: Devils Punchbowl 
 
Transportation: Private 

Thursday, May 28 Christchurch N/A Morning: Class Meeting 
FREE AFTERNOON 
Evening: Group Dinner 
 
Transportation: Public 

Friday, May 29 Christchurch N/A Morning: Drop off at Christchurch 
International Airport 

 
Find more details here.  

Questions? Contact studyabroad@uca.edu for assistance. 

https://auip.tripcreator.io/itinerary/?planId=cb8ac2a3-1900-4bda-a1c2-48e4a942ffeb&tab=overview
mailto:studyabroad@uca.edu

